
J.K. SYNTHETICS LIMITED 

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS ON QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2003 

 Category No. Of 

shares 

held 

% Of 

share 

Holding 

A Promoter’s Holding   

  1. 

  

Promoters * 

                 - Indian Promoters 

                 - Foreign Promoters 
1806074 2.43 

2 Persons acting in concert # 

Sub Total  

3773911 

5579985 

5.08 

7.51 

B Non-promoters Holding   

3 

a 

b 

 

 

c 

 

4 

Institutional Investors 

Mutual Funds and UTI 

Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies 

(Central/State Govt. Institutions/Non Government 

Institutions)  

FIIs 

Sub Total 

Others 

Private Corporate Bodies 

Indian Public  

NRIs/OCBs 

Any other (Please Specify) 

Sub Total 

 

7978817 

8915096 

 

 

428029 

17321942 

 

23529784 

26390518 

519607 

927667 

51367576 

 

10.74 

12.00 

 

 

0.57 

23.32 

 

31.68 

35.53 

0.69 

1.24 

69.16 

 

 GRAND TOTAL 74269503 100.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



J.K. SYNTHETICS LIMITED 

 

List of Total foreign shareholding including GDR and ADR holdings 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Total Foreign Shareholding No. Of shares Percentage of 

shareholding 

1. Foreign Banks 37815 0.05 

2. FIIs 428029 0.57 

3. NRIs/OCBs 519607 0.60 

 Total 985451 1.32 

 GDR/ADR Holding NIL NIL 

 

         NOTE 1:  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Total Foreign Shareholding No. Of shares Percentage of 

shareholding 

1. Banks, Financial Institutions, 

Insurance Companies (Central / 

State Government Institutions  / 

Non Govt.  Institutions) includes 

Indian Banks, Financial Institutions    

Insurance Companies (Central / 

State Government Institutions / 

Non-Government Institutions). 

8877281 11.95 

2. Foreign Banks 37815 0.05 

 Total 8915096 12.00 

  

Note 2: Category 3A above includes holding of administrator of the specified 

undertaking of UTI Asset Management Co.Pvt. Ltd. 

            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



J.K. SYNTHETICS LIMITED 

 

STATEMENT OF SHAREHOLDING OF THE PERSONS HOLDING MORE THAN 1% SHARES OF 

THE COMPANY AS ON QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2003 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Shareholders No. Of Shares % Of 

Holding 

1 Life Insurance Corp: of India Ltd. 2918504 3.93 

2 J.K.Traders Ltd. 2112549 2.84 

3 Manphul Trading & Finance Co.Ltd. 2779523 3.73 

4 Kailashpat Singhania Sports Foundation 1192063 1.61 

5 Padamshree Projects Ltd. 998800 1.34 

6 Prudential Merchants & Traders Ltd. 826484 1.11 

7 ICICI Bank Ltd 1450000 1.95 

8 Industrial Dev: Bank Of India 2613027 3.52 

9 National Insurance Co.Ltd. 1246787 1.68 

10 Corporate Capital Services (India) P.Ltd 1823153 2.45 

11 Jaykay Capital Finance Co Ltd 1269923 1.71 

12 Nidhi Commercial Enterprises Ltd 1608398 2.17 

13 SKN Infinlease P.Ltd 1138675 1.53 

14 Ujala Merchants and Traders Ltd 896525 1.21 

15 Ayodhya Finlease Ltd 2493545 3.36 

16 UTI 7750417 10.44 

 

 

 

 

 

 


